Niranjanbhal Panchal and Legal heirs named {1} Ms. Indiraben Niranjanbhai 
Panchal {2) Ms. Rakshaben HNiranjanbhai Panchal {3) Ms. Tejalben 

Niranjanbhai Panchal (4) Mr. Bhavinbhai Niranjanbhai Panchal (o repay the 
ameunt mantionad in the notice being Rs, B,63,474.00 (Rupees Eight Lakh Sixty 
Three Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Four only) as on 17.07.2025 with 
further interest and incidental axpenses, cost efc. within 60 days from the date of 
receiplof the said natice. 
Tha borrower having faded to repay the amount, notica Is heraby given to tha 

borrawer, legal heirs (known unkeown), legal representatives (known unknown),

[...]

The borrower, legal heirs (known unknown), legal representatives (known 
unknown), guarantor and the pubic in general are hereby cautioned not todeal with 

the property and any dealings with the proparty wil be subject 1o the charge of State 
Bank of India RASMECC Anand for an amount of Rs. §,63,474.00 {Rupees Eight 

Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Four only) as eon 
17.07.2025 with further interest and incidental expenses, cost etc thereon. 

The borrower's attention is invited to provision of Sub-Section (3) of Section 13 of the 
Act, inrespect of ime avaBable, to redeem the secured assets. 

Description of Equitable Mortgage of Immovable property

[...]

Revised Ofer Consideration - At Section X - Ofer Price and Financial Arangements under part B) Financial Arrangements 
at Point No. 1 on Page No. 33 should be read s follows: 
The Total consideration or the Open Offr, assuming full acceptance under the offer, .. for the acquisiton of 9,60,000 (Nine 
Lakh Sixty Thousand) Ecuiy Shares, at the Offer Pice of  71.80 (Rupes Seventy One Point Eight Zero only), nclusive of an 
interest @10% (Ten Percent) per annum (Fr delay in making open offer) .. % 11.80°/- (Rupees Eleven Paint Eight Zero only), 
per Equity Share is ¥ 6,89,28,000/- (Rupees Six Crore Eighty Nine Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand only) (*Revised Offer 
Consideration”) 
The interest is calculated @ 10% (Ten Percent) per anum for the period of 717 (Seven Hundred One Seven) days starting 
rom December 08, 2023, up to November 24, 2025 (Date of payment to successful Public Stareholders who tender their